
LOT 6 BARWICK S/D.

504-699, 920-2063, QC 1244-2560,

STOKES GREGORY W/STOKES PEGGY E
277 SW LEONARD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02815-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 1.42 21,300 0 0 21,300

STANDARD
3

39,926
13,402
21,300
74,628
34,194
40,434

HX HB 25,000
15,434
74,628

0

74,628

1278/1571 7/30/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERESA A LOCKLER (SIN

GREGORY W & PEGGY E

1244/2560 10/30/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES B BROWN III

TERESA A LOCKLER

2026
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XFOB:7:1: CITA MH

XFOB:1:1: SEE ALSO ITEM #7

20459 M H 125 02/26/2003

2015HX Base Yr

277 SW LEONARD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,803 92.2590 55.36 99,814 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 32,242

FOP 560 35 196 4,340

UCP 432 20 86 1,904

UST 144 45 65 1,439

2,592 1,803 39,926

BAS= W56 S26 FOP= S10 E56 N10W56$ E56 UCP= S10 E16 N24 UST=
N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 N12W4 S26$ N26$.

BAS

56

26

56

26

FOP10

56

10

56

UCP

10

16

24

12

12

4

26

UST 12

12

12

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 512

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 240

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2006 2006 3 50 450

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

13,402

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 21,300


